
 

 
                                           SUNCITY SCHOOL, GURUGRAM 

Friday, 23rd - Saturday, 24th of November,  2018 
Registration Form for Logistics 

(Each Institution to fill one form only) 

    
1. Name of the Institution :_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
2. Mailing Address  :_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
3. Name of the contact person :_________________________________________________ Position:______________________________________________________________ 
4. E-mail    :_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
5. Phone    :_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

S. No. 
Name of the participants 

(in capital) 
Name of the Event 

participating in 
Gender Age Grade/ Class 

Arrival 
Flight/ Train with Date 

&Time 

Departure 
Flight/ Train with Date 

& Time 
1        
2        
3        
4        
5        
6        
7        
8        
9        

10        
11        
12        
13        
14        
15        
16        
17        
18        

N.B: All delegates and participants need to inform us their flight Schedule by -  Monday, 15th October, 2018 


